Расписание движения автобусов по маршруту № 100
г. Сегежа – оз. Зимний с 12 мая 2025 года.

	
	пл. Мира
	ул. Бульвар Советов
	ул. Антикайнена
	оз. Зимний
Прибытие
	
	оз. Зимний

	ул. Антикайнена
	ул. Бульвар Советов
	пл. Мира

	Отправление из г. Сегежи
пн-пт
	08:30
14:00
19:00
	08:35
14:05
19:05
	08:38
14:08
19:08
	08:50
14:20
19:20
	Отправление из 
оз. Зимний
пн-пт
	08:55
14:25
19:25
	09:07
14:37
19:37
	09:10
14:40
19:40
	09:15
14:45
19:45

	Отправление из г. Сегежи
сб, вс
	08:00
12:00
18:00
	08:05
12:05
18:05
	08:08
12:08
18:08
	08:20
12:20
18:20
	Отправление из 
оз. Зимний
сб, вс
	08:25
12:25
18:25
	08:37
12:37
18:37
	08:40
12:40
18:40
	08:45
12:45
18:45





